
Formation

Top Tip

-er and -est suffixes can be added to the end of an adjective. Adding -er 
makes the adjective a comparative, e.g. ‘cold’ becomes ‘colder’. When 
adding -est as a suffix, the adjective becomes the ‘most’ it can be, e.g. 
‘clean’ becomes ‘cleanest’.

Common Exception Words Spelling Words

beautiful

treasure

Monday

Tuesday

-est-er
Word List

Can you read these words? 

louder

stronger

fresher

loudest

coldest

colder

freshest

strongest

quicker

quickest

This week, we have been learning to read 
and spell words with the suffix -er or -est

Finish at the red dot.
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Home Learning Challenge
Read the words and sentences. Choose one word to write in each sentence. 
Each word can only be used once.

Make sure each sentence makes sense!

1.	 My bedroom is                              than my brother’s bedroom.

2.	 Joe is                                than a bookcase.

3.	 I think I am the                                 child in my boxing team.

4.	 This rope is                                than the other one.

5.	 It is                                 at night in winter than in summer.              

6.	 My mum is the                                mum on this planet.

7.	 A snail is                                than a dog.

8.	 This pool is the                                I have ever been in.

deepest cleaner longer taller kindest

slower darker strongest
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